

11115154 2105-11-050 middle

11115154

Schedule XI-V-Form No. 134

School No 1038

(Bela wari)

DIVISION

11115154 2105-11-050 middle

SUB-DIVISION

11115154 2105-11-050 middle

only 2195 870-5116

MEASUREMENT BOOK

777

11115154 → Devendra Prasad Singh

Abstract of 47 Cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Providing & fixing of working					
a) Bench mark pillars					
02 Nos VTMS-P-08					
@ 3490.97					6982.00
b) Reference pillars					
04 Nos VTMS-P-08					
@ 1588.29					6353.00
2) Clearing & Grubbing					
0.83 Hec VTMS-P-08					
@ 5296.72					4398.00
3) Construction of emb.					
Lead 100m					
322.17 m ³ VTMS-P-40					
@ 1000.00					1000.00
4) Lead 100m					
372.18 m ³ VTMS-P-40					
@ 157.91					11980.62
5) Construction of S.S. grade					
and earth shoulder					
Lead 100m					
338.53 m ³ VTMS-P-40					
@ 189.56					14757.84
6) Lead upto 100m					
1816.59 m ³ VTMS-P-40					
@ 154.24					28028.24
7) Cost of C/S					
849.89 m ³ VTMS-P-09					
@ 1901.58					16149.13

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8.5 Construction of WBM-3					
315.835 m ³ Vm ³ P-41					
@ 2506.48					791634=00
9 Construction of unconfined PCC					
183.60 m ³ Vm ³ P-41					
@ 5368.57					985669=00
10 Dismantling of existing structure					
3.19 m ³ Vm ³ P-41					
@ 496.96					1585=00
11.5 Dismantling of BM.					
99.99 m ³ Vm ³ P-09					
@ 235.20					23578=00
12 Remaining all type of					
a) HP upto 600mm dia					
30 M Vm ³ P-10					
@ 181.13					5434=00
b) upto 600mm to 900mm dia					
5m Vm ³ P-10					
@ 244.92					1225=00
13 P/L reinforced Cement Concrete duct PIR 300mm dia					
30 M Vm ³ P-10					
@ 951.97					28559=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) Earth work in excavation					
178.29 m ² VCBP-10					
@ 279.09					49899=00
15) P/F M/S PCC M foundation					
27.56 m ² VCBP-10					
@ 4183.13					115287=00
16) P/L RCE NB PIPE					
45 M VCBP-10					
@ 4013.29					180596=00
17) P/L PCC/RCE M/S in S/S					
202.44 m ² VCBP-11					
@ 4892.59					990456=00
18) Providing and laying Primer Coat (SS-1)					
2975.00 m ² VCBP-34					
@ 43=11					128252=00
19) Providing and laying Tack Coat (RS-1)					
2975.00 m ² VCBP-34					
@ 14=88					44268=00
20) P/L and Compacting M/S					
2975.00 m ² VCBP-35					
@ 178.94					532346=00
21) P/F reinforced M/S Road					
9) Km Stone					
0.3 Nos VCBP-35					
@ 1878=46					5635=00

Continuation

Particulars		Details of area		Contents of area
		No.	Area	
b) 200m stone				
04 Nos	Vamp-36			
	@ 544.26			2177.00
22) P/F 1020 of Project.				
03 Nos	Vamp-36			
01 Nos	Vamp-45			
04 Nos	@ 9379.27			37516.00
23) Printing new letter				
264cm	Vamp-36			
	@ 0.54			142.00
24) P/F boundary pillars				
25 Nos	Vamp-36			
23 Nos	Vamp-45			
48 Nos	@ 479.13			22998.00
25) Traffic Sign				
a) 600mm square				
08 Nos	Vamp-36			
04 Nos	Vamp-45			
12 Nos	@ 3555.15			42662.00
b) 800 x 600 mm rectangular				
03 Nos	Vamp-36			
01 Nos	Vamp-45			
04 Nos	@ 6679.98			26720.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
c) 600mm Circles					
02 Nos Vamp-36					
@ 4780.01				→	9560.00
d) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
02 Nos Vamp-36					
@ 4654.63				→	9309.00
e) 900mm side Octagonal					
02 Nos Vamp-36					
@ 8531.73				→	17063.00
26) Planting of tree					
89 Nos Vamp-46					
@ 844.36				→	75148.00
27) Providing and Laying					
of Road marking on					
BT Surface					
158 m ² Vamp-37					
@ 721.90				→	114060.00
28) on PCC Surface					
60 m ² Vamp-37					
@ 810.70				→	48642.00
29) Painting in Parapet					
122.84 m ² Vamp-46					
@ 100.76				→	12478.00
				RT-66	55480.00
Add 12% GST					798657.00
Add 1% Hvy					66555.00

Continuation

[illegible]